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Nonfiction Titlesl 

Order single titles, four packs or six packs! 

Order one of our collections to receive a built-in discount! 

Animal Babies/Life Cycles 
Order single titles , four packs  or six packs! 

CAT# TITLE 

62.11 Baby Lemur Single Book 

$6.50 

C:3.4 Beaver Eats and Eats 
Four Pack 

C:3.12 Giant Panda Cub $25.00 

C4.9 The Puppy Book Six Pack 

$37.50 

D6.10 Baby Rabbits 

D6.11 Baby Hedgehogs 

F9.7 Baby Koala 

F9.8 Baby Goats

F10.7 Chicks 

G11.8 The Life Cycle of a Frog 

G12.7 The Life Cycle of a Painted Turtle 

G12.8 Kittens 

H1:3.7 The Life Cycle of a Snake 

H14.8 Peacock or Peahen? The Life Cycle of Peafowl 

115.4 Baby Elephants Love to Swim 
Single Book 

116.5 The Life Cycle of a Dragonfly $7.00 

J18.9 The Life Cycle of a Goose
Four Pack 

$28.00 

K19.8 The Life Cycle of a Horse Six Pack 

K19.9 The Great White Egret 
$42.00 

L20.:3 Mialynn's Butterfly Book 





Fiction Titlesl 

Order individual titles or collections 
in single titles, four packs or six packs! 

Cat# single Book ....... $1.00 

Cat# four pack ....... $ 28.00 Cat # six pack ....... $ 42.00 

A1.11 
A1.12 
A1.1:3 
A1.14 
A1.15 
62.12 
62.1 :3 
62.14 
62.15 
62.16 
C:3.1 :3 
C:3.14 
C:3.15 
C:3.16 
C:3.17 
D5.9 
D5.10 
D5.11 
D5.12 
D5.1 :3 
E7.9 
E7.10 
E7.11 
E7.12 
E7.1 :3 
F9.9 
F9.10 
F9.11 
F9.12 
F9.1 :3 
115.8 

Here Comes Super Hammy 
Super Hammy and His Car

Super Hammy Loves Cheese 
Super Hammy's Birthday Party 
Super Hammy and the Slippery Soap 
Super Hammy and the Big Fish 
Super Hammy is Cooking 
Super Hammy Washes His Clothes 
Super Hammy and Little Mouse Go

Super Hammy's Halloween 
Super Hammy Helps Little Mouse 
Super Hammy Goes for a Drive 
Super Hammy Makes a Snowman 
Super Hammy Saves the Cheese 
Super Hammy Saves Little Mouse 
Super Hammy Can't Find His Hat 
Super Hammy Meets Baby Hammy 
Super Hammy Dances with Donna Dog 
Super Hammy Runs a Big Race

Super Hammy Goes Camping 
Super Hammy and the Big Mess 
Super Hammy Loses His Red Ball 
Super Hammy Bakes a Cheesecake 
Super Hammy at the Beach 
Super Hammy Has a Pizza Party 
Super Hammy Makes a New Friend 
Super Hammy Swims with Sharks 
Super Hammy Flies to the Moon 
Super Hammy Goes Sledding 
Super Hammy's Christmas Day 
Super Hammy Gets His Shot 
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QTYCAT # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL

MAIL:
11 Donna Place

PHONE:
866-319-3866 (toll free)

FAX:
855-288-4812 (toll free)

ONLINE:
www.blueberryhillbooks.com

EMAIL:
sales@blueberryhillbooks.com

SHIPPING & HANDLING

SUBTOTAL

GST/HST

TOTAL

BILL TO:

ATTENTION :

SCHOOL/LIBRARY:

SCHOOL DIVISION:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

PROVINCE: POSTAL CODE:

EMAIL:

PHONE/FAX:

SHIP TO:

ORDER FORM

PO #

204-654-4999East St. Paul, MB 
R2E 0H6

204-667-0702

ATTENTION :

SCHOOL/LIBRARY:

SCHOOL DIVISION:

ADDRESS:

PROVINCE: POSTAL CODE:

EMAIL:

PHONE/FAX:

CITY:

S&H  MINIMUM = $10.00     < $1,000.00 = 10%     > $1,000.00 = 5%

Blueberry
Hill 

Books

2

A detailed price list is available for download  from our website under “Contact Us”!

A look inside the books is also available online!



CAT # TITLE ISBN #
TEACHER RESOURCES TYPE TOTAL

02TGB ABC Resource Guide - Lvls A/1- C/4 978-1-77387-000-7 $30.00 x $40.00 x

03TGB Literacy Lessons - Lvls D/5 - I/16 978-1-77387-001-4 $30.00 x $40.00  x

03TGB More Literacy Lessons - G/12 - L/20 978-1-77387-002-1 $30.00 x $40.00  x

01TGB Writing with BH Bks as Mentor Texts 978-1-927681-99-2 $30.00 x $40.00  x

06TGB Poems & Songs - Resource Guide 978-1-77387-058-8 $10.00 x $7.00  x

06W My Letter Book - Student Tracing Bk $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

CAT # TITLE ISBN #

ABC An Alphabet Art Gallery 978-1-897183-46-9 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I15.7 Squirrel Picnic - A Nutty Counting Bk 978-1-77387-052-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
SR1 Poems & Songs for the Lvl A/1 - C/4  Bks 978-1-77387-054-0 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
SR2 Poems & Songs for the Lvl D/5 - G/11  Bks 978-1-77387-055-7 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
SR3 Poems & Songs for the Lvl G/12 - L/20  Bks 978-1-77387-056-4 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
SR4 Poems & Songs with Fluffy & Charlie 978-1-77387-057-1 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

L20.9 Jokes & Riddles with Fluffy & Charlie 978-1-926728-42-1 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
A1.1 Big Birds, Little Birds 978-1-897183-01-4 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
A1.2 Monsters 978-1-897183-00-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

A1.3 What I Can Do 978-1-897183-07-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
A1.4 The Park 978-1-897183-08-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
A1.5 The Party 978-1-897183-02-1 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
A1.6 Dinnertime 978-1-897183-05-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
A1.7 Can You See Shapes? 978-1-897183-06-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
A1.8 The Game Book 978-1-897183-09-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
A1.9 On the Farm 978-1-897183-04-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

A1.10 Where is Fluffy? 978-1-897183-03-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

A1.11 Here Comes Super Hammy 978-1-7386407-1-3 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

A1.12 Super Hammy and His Car 978-1-7386407-2-0 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

A1.13 Super Hammy Loves Cheese 978-1-7386407-3-7 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

A1.14 Super Hammy's Birthday Party 978-1-7386407-4-4 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

A1.15 Super Hammy and the Slippery Soap 978-1-7386407-5-1 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
B2.1 The Zoo 978-1-897183-11-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.2 Dogs in Disguise 978-1-897183-10-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.3 Hide ‘n Seek Shapes 978-1-897183-12-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.4 It’s a Sleepover 978-1-897183-17-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.5 It’s Time to Rhyme 978-1-897183-19-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.6 Creations 978-1-897183-14-4 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.7 Mom, Can I Get This One? 978-1-897183-15-1 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.8 The Monster Show 978-1-897183-16-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.9 Fluffy is Little 978-1-897183-13-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

B2.10 Charlie is Big 978-1-897183-18-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.11 Baby Lemur 978-1-77387-075-5  $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
B2.12 Super Hammy and the Big Fish 978-1-7386407-6-8 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
B2.13 Super Hammy is Cooking 978-1-7386407-7-5 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
B2.14 Super Hammy Washes His Clothes 978-1-7386407-8-2 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
B2.15 Super Hammy and Little Mouse Go 978-1-7386407-9-9 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
B2.16 Super Hammy's Halloween 978-1-990895-00-5 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
C3.1 Billy Goat 978-1-897183-21-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.2 Bear and Monkey 978-1-897183-20-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.3 Spilt Milk 978-1-897183-23-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.4 Beaver Eats and Eats 978-1-897183-22-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.5 The Storm 978-1-897183-25-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.6 Crash! 978-1-897183-77-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.7 Basketball 978-1-897183-24-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.8 The Hoop Dancer 978-1-897183-81-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.9 Hockey Dog 978-1-897183-79-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

C3.10 Who Has the Big Bone? 978-1-897183-78-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.11 Creature Features - Book One 978-1-77387-012-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.12 Giant Panda Cub 978-1-77387-076-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C3.13 Super Hammy Helps Little Mouse 978-1-990895-01-2 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
C3.14 Super Hammy Goes for a Drive 978-1-990895-02-9 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
C3.15 Super Hammy Makes a Snowman 978-1-990895-03-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
C3.16 Super Hammy Saves the Cheese 978-1-990895-04-3 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
C3.17 Super Hammy the Little Mouse 978-1-990895-05-0 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
C4.1 1, 2, 3 Eggs 978-1-897183-52-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C4.2 Charlie Goes to the Vet 978-1-897183-51-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C4.3 Fluffy’s Castle Catastrophe 978-1-927681-95-4 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C4.4 The Magic Book 978-1-897183-73-1 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C4.5 Where is the Red Car? 978-1-897183-53-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C4.6 The Beaver Family’s Surprise 978-1-897183-55-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C4.7 Lost in the Forest 978-1-77387-006-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
C4.8 Creature Features - Book Two 978-1-77387-013-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

C4.9 The Puppy Book 978-1-77387-078-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

TOTAL

SHARED READING

LEVEL A - 1

PACKS AND SINGLE TITLES

TEACHER 
RESOURCES

6 PACK PRICE & QTY 4 PACK PRICE & QTY SINGLE PRICE & QTY

6 PACK PRICE & QTY 4 PACK PRICE & QTY SINGLE PRICE & QTY
SHARED READING: Please Note - The squirrel counting book and the joke book are also leveled books.

LEVEL B - 2

LEVELS C - 3/4

USB VERSION & QTY PAPER COPY & QTY



CAT # TITLE ISBN #

D5.1 An Autumn Day with F & C 978-1-897183-61-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

D5.2 The Chicks are Coming 978-1-897183-58-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D5.3 Baby Beaver is Born 978-1-897183-54-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D5.4 Where is Jess? 978-1-897183-80-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D5.5 Walking the Cat 978-1-897183-46-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D5.7 Danger in the Forest 978-1-77387-008-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D5.8 Creature Features - Book Three 978-1-77387-014-4 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D5.9 Super Hammy Can't Find His Hat 978-0-9879626-8-3 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

D5.10 Super Hammy Meets Baby Hammy 978-0-9879626-9-0 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
D5.11 Super Hammy Dances with Donna Dog 978-1-990895-06-7 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
D5.12 Super Hammy Runs a Big Race 978-0-9879626-7-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
D5.13 Super Hammy Goes Camping 978-1-7386406-0-7 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
D6.1 Charlie’s Bad Hair Day 978-1-897183-62-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D6.2 The Gift That Ran Away 978-1-897183-74-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D6.3 The Mother Mix-up 978-1-897183-75-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

D6.4 Danger 978-1-897183-56-4 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

D6.7 A Path in the Forest 978-1-77387-006-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D6.8 Charlie’s Autumn Day Disaster 978-1-77387-005-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D6.9 Creature Features - Book Four 978-1-77387-015-1 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

D6.10 Baby Rabbits 978-1-77387-087-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
D6.11 Baby Hedgehogs 978-1-77387-089-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E7.1 Winter Fun 978-1-897183-69-4 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E7.2 Have You Seen This Cat? 978-1-897183-35-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E7.3 Turtle’s Trick 978-1-897183-57-1 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E7.4 A Surprise for Charlie 978-1-897183-67-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E7.5 The Cat Attack 978-1-897183-76-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E7.7 Charlie’s Search for the Lost Puppies 978-1-77387-004-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E7.8 Creature Features - Book Five 978-1-77387-016-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E7.9 Super Hammy and the Big Mess 978-1-7386406-1-4 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

E7.10 Super Hammy Loses His Red Ball 978-1-7386406-2-1 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

E7.11 Super Hammy Bakes a Cheese Cake 978-1-7386406-3-8 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

E7.12 Super Hammy at the Beach 978-1-7386406-4-5 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

E7.13 Super Hammy Has a Pizza Party 978-1-7386406-5-2 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

E8.1 Little Chick’s Quest 978-1-897183-60-1 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E8.2 Happy Birthday, Charlie! 978-1-897183-68-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E8.3 The Rock Turtle 978-1-897183-59-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E8.5 Finders Keepers? 978-1-77387-036-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E8.6 Creature Features - Book Six 978-1-77387-017-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E8.7 Creature Features - Book Seven 978-1-77387-018-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
E8.8 Chompy the Shark 978-1-77387-049-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F9.1 The Mystery of the Missing Pal 978-1-897183-63-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F9.2 Superheroes 978-1-897183-71-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F9.3 Creature Features - Book Eight 978-1-77387-019-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F9.4 Creature Features - Book Nine 978-1-77387-020-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F9.5 Chompy the Tomato 978-1-77387-043-4 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F9.6 Lost and Found 978-1-77387-046-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F9.7 Baby Koala 978-1-77387-077-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F9.8 Baby Goats 978-1-77387-083-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F9.9 Super Hammy Makes a New Friend 978-1-990895-07-4 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

F9.10 Super Hammy Swims with Sharks 978-1-7386406-8-3 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
F9.11 Super Hammy Flies to the Moon 978-1-7386406-7-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
F9.12 Super Hammy Goes Sledding 978-1-7386406-9-0 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
F9.13 Super Hammy's Christmas Day 978-1-7386407-0-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
F10.1 Flu˜ y and Charlie Go on Vacation 978-1-897183-66-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F10.2 Bedtime for Turtle 978-1-897183-70-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F10.3 Mystery Animal - Book One 978-1-926728-85-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F10.4 Creature Features - Book Ten 978-1-77387-021-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F10.5 Chompy the Bee 978-1-77387--044-1 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F10.6 The Secret 978-1-77387--047-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
F10.7 Chicks 978-1-77387-080-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G11.1 Hide and Seek 978-1-897183-64-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G11.2 Flu˜ y is Hurt! 978-1-927681-93-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G11.3 Baby Beaver’s Gift 978-1-897183-72-4 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G11.4 Mystery Animal - Book Two 978-1-926728-84-1 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G11.5 Creature Features - Book Eleven 978-1-77387-022-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G11.6 Chompy the Dinosaur 978-1-77387-045-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G11.7 The Big Puppy Finds a Home 978-1-77387-048-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G11.8 The Life Cycle of a Frog 978-1-77387-088-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G12.1 Where Has Flu˜ y Gone? 978-1-897183-65-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G12.2 Flu˜ y and Charlie Go to the Library 978-1-897183-88-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G12.3 Willy and the Wolf 978-1-897183-40-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G12.4 Mystery Animal - Book Three 978-1-926728-86-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G12.5 Creature Features - Book Twelve 978-1-77387-023-6 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G12.6 Chompy the Dinosaur - The Sequel 978-1-77387-050-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G12.7 The Life Cycle of a Painted Turtle 978-1-77387-082-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G12.8 Kittens 978-1-77387-079-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
G12.9 Lonesome Charlie 978-1-77387-074-8 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x

LEVELS
F - 9/10

LEVELS
G - 11/12

LEVELS
E - 7/8

LEVELS
D - 5/6

PACKS AND SINGLE TITLES

6 PACK PRICE & QTY 4 PACK PRICE & QTY SINGLE PRICE & QTY



CAT # TITLE ISBN #
H13.1 Fluffy and Charlie Go Camping 978-1-897183-34-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H13.2 The Competition 978-1-897183-41-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H13.3 The Tooth Hairy 978-1-927681-94-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H13.4 Mystery Animal - Book Four 978-1-926728-87-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H13.5 Creature Features - Book Thirteen 978-1-77387-024-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H13.6 Chompy is Beautiful 978-1-77387-053-3 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H13.7 The Life Cycle of a Snake 978-1-77387-084-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H14.1 Bedtime for Charlie 978-1-897183-89-2 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H14.2 Fluffy and Charlie Visit Granny 978-1-897183-91-5 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H14.3 A Jungle Gym for Monkey 978-1-897183-39-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H14.4 Beaver School 978-1-897183-42-7 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H14.5 Mystery Animal - Book Five 978-1-926728-88-9 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H14.6 Creature Features - Book Fourteen 978-1-77387-025-0 $37.50 x $25.00 x $6.50 x
H14.7 The Life Cycle of Peafowl 978-1-77387-051-9 $37.50  x $25.00 x $6.50 x
I15.1 Charlie Goes to School 978-1-897183-32-8 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I15.2 Little Red 978-1-897183-37-3 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I15.3 The Piñata Problem 978-1-897183-45-8 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I15.4 Baby Elephants Love to Swim 978-1-926728-90-2 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I15.5 Polar Bear Playtime! 978-1-77387-032-8 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I15.6 Mystery Animal - Book Six 978-1-77387-026-7 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I15.7 Squirrel Picnic/Nutty Counting Book 978-1-77387-052-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I15.8 Super Hammy Gets His Shot 978-0-9879626-6-9 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I16.1 Charlie’s New Friend 978-1-897183-33-5 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I16.2 Willy and the Beanstalk 978-1-897183-38-0 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I16.3 Sleeping Under the Stars 978-1-897183-47-2 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

I16.4 Mom Pom’s Pom Problem 978-1-927681-75-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I16.5 The Life Cycle of a Dragon y 978-1-926728-89-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
I16.6 Mystery Animal - Book Seven 978-1-77387-027-4 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

J17.1 Snowdogs 978-1-926728-34-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J17.2 Fluffy’s Treasure Hunt 978-1-926728-36-0 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J17.3 How a Book is Made 978-1-926728-95-7 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J17.4 The New Dog & his Unfortunate Name  978-1-77387-033-5 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

J17.5 The Hullabaloo for Baby-Boo 978-1-77387-034-2 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J17.6 Mystery Animal - Book Eight 978-1-77387-028-1 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J18.1 The Three Little Pugs 978-1-927681-38-1 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J18.2 The Aliens Have Landed! 978-1-897183-90-8 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J18.3 The Pancake Party 978-1-926728-40-7 $42.00 x $28.00x $7.00x
J18.4 Rock Stars 978-1-926728-32-2 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J18.5 Is Charlie a Scaredy Dog? 978-1-926728-38-4 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J18.6 Who Will Stop the Crying? 978-1-77387-035-9 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J18.7 The Spider Monkey 978-1-926728-91-9 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J18.8 Mystery Animal - Book Nine 978-1-77387-029-8 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
J18.9 The Life Cycle of a Goose 978-1-77387-086-1 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
K19.1 Too Much Noise! 978-1-926728-37-7 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
K19.2 Fluffy and Charlie Visit Tango 978-1-926728-41-4 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
K19.3 Mrs. Bling Bling 978-1-926728-33-9 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
K19.4 Copydog 978-1-926728-30-8 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
K19.5 Can Fluffy Find Her Prince? 978-1-926728-92-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
K19.6 Charlie’s Adventures in Babysitting 978-1-927681-57-2 $42.00 x $28.00x $7.00x
K19.7 Mystery Animal - Book Ten 978-1-77387-030-4 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
K19.8 The Life Cycle of a Horse 978-1-77387-081-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
K19.9 The Great White Egret 978-1-77387-085-4 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
L20.1 Fluffy and Charlie Visit the Firehall 978-1-926728-44-5 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
L20.2 Friend or Foe? 978-1-926728-43-8 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
L20.3 Mialynn’s Butter y Book 978-1-926728-31-5 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
L20.4 Call 911! 978-1-926728-35-3 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
L20.5 Spiders 978-1-897183-36-6 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
L20.6 Slow-Mo and Flash 978-1-927681-74-9 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
L20.7 Clever Patrick & the Leprechaun 978-1-926728-93-3 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x
L20.8 Mystery Animal - Book Eleven 978-1-77387-031-1 $42.00 x $28.00x $7.00x
L20.9 Jokes & Riddles with F & C 978-1-926728-42-1 $42.00 x $28.00 x $7.00 x

LEVELS
L - 20

LEVELS 
J - 17/18

LEVELS
K - 19

LEVELS 
I - 15/16

NOTES:

LEVELS
H - 13/14

PACKS AND SINGLE TITLES

6 PACK PRICE & QTY 4 PACK PRICE & QTY SINGLE PRICE & QTY



CAT # ISBN # DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY

COLLECTIONS PG.1/3

03

03INT 978-1-926728-48-3

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 170 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 170 different titles

$1,102.00

$4,318.00

03GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 170 different titles $6,410.00

       BLUEBERRY HILL K - 2 COLLECTION
Levels A/1 to L/20 (170 different titles)

04

04INT 978-1-897183-87-8

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 46 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 46 different titles

$284.00

$1,134.00

04GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 46 different titles $1,699.00

EARLY EMERGENT COLLECTION
Levels A/1 to C/4 (46 different titles)

05

05INT 978-1-897183-50-2

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 137 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 137 different titles

$870.00

$3,410.00

05GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 137 different titles $5,063.00

EARLY EMERGENT & EMERGENT COLLECTION
Levels A/1 to I/16 (137 different titles)

06

06INT 978-1-926728-45-2

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 72 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 72 different titles

$480.00

$1,919.00

06GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 72 different titles $2,879.00

UPPER EMERGENT & EARLY FLUENT COLLECTION
Levels G/12-L/20 (72 different titles)

12

12INT 978-1-897183-82-3

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 65 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 65 different titles

$425.00

$1,700.00

12GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 65 different titles $2,550.00

FLUFFY, CHARLIE, & FRIENDS COLLECTION
Levels A/1 to L/20 (65 different titles)

16

16INT 978-1-77387-011-3

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 10 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 10 different titles

$62.50

$250.00

16GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 10 different titles $375.00

A TALE OF TWO PUPPIES COLLECTION
Levels C/4 to G/12 (10 different titles)

24

24INT 978-1-77387-060-1

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 6 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 6 different titles

$37.50

$150.00

24GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 6 different titles $225.00

THE CHOMPY BOOK COLLECTION 
Levels E/8 to H/13 (6 different titles)

28

28INT 978-1-77387-011-3

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 47 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 47 different titles

$319.00

$1,276.00

28GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 47 different titles $1,898.00

 NEW BOOK COLLECTION
Levels B/2 to K/19 (47 different titles)

*also included with

Fluffy , Charlie, & Friends

*also included with

Fluffy , Charlie, & Friends

20INT 978-1-77387-042-7 FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 4 different titles $112.00

20GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 4 different titles $168.00

BABY BOOKS COLLECTION 
Levels J/17 to K/19 (4 different titles)

20 SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 4 different titles $28.00

*also included with

Fluffy , Charlie, & Friends



CAT # ISBN # DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY

COLLECTIONS PG. 2/3

BLUEBERRY HILL ILLUSTRATED COLLECTION 
Levels A/1 to I/16 (70 different titles)

DLL SPANISH COLLECTION
Eight titles currently being tested (20 different titles)

SHARED READING COLLECTION 
(15 different titles)

BOOK COLLECTION FOR ACCELERATED READER® STUDENTS 
Levels 0.5 to 4.8 (74 different titles)

13SPINT 978-1-927681-43-5 FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 20 different titles $500.00

13SPGR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 20 different titles $750.00

13SP SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 20 different titles $125.00

19

19INT 978-1-77387-039-7
SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 15 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 15 different titles

$105.00

$399.00

19GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 15 different titles $595.00

11

11INT 978-1-927681-42-8

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 70 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 70 different titles

$465.00

$1,858.00

11GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 70 different titles $2,787.00

14

14INT

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 74 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 74 different titles

$483.00

$1,931.00

14GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 74 different titles $2,896.00

978-1-927681-97-8

27
27INT 978-1-77387-091-5

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 31 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 31 different titles

$217.00

$868.00

27GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 31 different titles $1,302.00

SUPER HAMMY'S ADVENTURE SERIES 
Levels A/1-I/15 (31different titles)

26
26INT 978-1-77387-09-2

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 20 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 20 different titles

$129.50

$518.00

26GR SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 20 different titles $777.00

ANIMAL BABIES/LIFE CYCLES COLLECTION 
Levels B/2 to L/20 (20 different titles)

21

21GR

21INT 978-1-77387-040-3

SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 11 different titles 

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 11 different titles 

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 11 different titles $73.00

$292.00

$438.00

GUESS THE MYSTERY ANIMAL COLLECTION 
Levels F/10 to L/20 (11 different titles)

*also included with
Animal Attributes

22

22GR

22INT 978-1-77387-041-0

SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 14 different titles 

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 14 different titles 

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 14 different titles $87.50

$350.00

$525.00

CREATURE FEATURES COLLECTION 
Levels C/3 to H/14 (14 different titles)

*also included with
Animal Attributes

23

23GR

23INT 978-1-77387-061-8

SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 25 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 25 different titles

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 25 different titles $161.00

$643.00

$964.00

ANIMAL ATTRIBUTES COLLECTION 
Levels C/3 to L/20 (25 different titles)



CAT # ISBN # DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY

COLLECTIONS PG. 3/3

18

18GR

18INT 978-1-77387-038-0

SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 81 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 81 different titles

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 81 different titles $506.00

$2,023.00

$3,034.00

NON-FICTION & INFORMATIONAL NARRATIVE COLLECTION
Levels A/1 to L/20 (81 different titles)

34

34GR

34INT 978-1-77387-094-6

SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 103 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 103 different titles

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 103 different titles $667.00

$2,668.00

$3,999.00

CRACKING THE LITERACY CODE KINDERGARTEN - GRADE 2 COLLECTION
(103 different titles)

35

35GR

35INT 978-1-77387-095-3

SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 37 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 37 different titles

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 37 different titles $233.00

$932.00

$1,398.00

CRACKING THE LITERACY CODE - KINDERGARTEN COLLECTION 
(37 different titles)

36

36GR

36INT 978-1-77387-096-0

SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 82 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 82 different titles

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 82 different titles $520.00

$2,080.00

$3,120.00

CRACKING THE LITERACY CODE - GRADE ONE COLLECTION 
(82 different titles)

*Decodable lessons in
guidebook sold seperately

*Decodable lessons in
guidebook sold seperately

*Decodable lessons in
guidebook sold seperately

37

37GR

37INT 978-1-77387-097-7

SIX PACK COLLECTION: 6 copies each of 41 different titles

FOUR PACK COLLECTION: 4 copies each of 41 different titles

SINGLE COLLECTION: 1 copy each of 41 different titles $278.00

$1,112.00

$1,668.00

CRACKING THE LITERACY CODE - GRADE TWO COLLECTION 
(41 different titles)

*Decodable lessons in
guidebook sold seperately

978-1-77387-062-5
BH Level

A/1
1  Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLA1GR

$ .00 _____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLA1INT

$ .00 _____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLA1

$ .00 _____

978-1-77387-063-2
BH Level

B/2
1  Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLB2GR

$ .00 _____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLB2INT

$ .00  _____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLB2

$  _____

978-1-77387-064-9
BH Level
C/3 & 4

 Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLC34GR

$ .00 _____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLC34INT

$ .00  _____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLC34

$ . 0 _____

978-1-77387-065-6
BH Level
D/5 & 6

 Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLD56GR

$ 4.00 _____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLD56INT

$ 6.00_____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLD56

$ .00_____

978-1-77387-066-3
BH Level
E/7 & 8

 Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLE78GR

$ .00 _____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLE78INT

$ .00_____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLE78

$ .00_____

978-1-77387-067-0
BH Level
F/9 & 10

 Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLF910GR

$ .00 ____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLF910INT

$ .00 _____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLF910

$ ____

978-1-77387-068-7
BH Level

G/11 & 12
 Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLG1112GR

$ .00_____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLG1112INT

$ .00_____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLG1112

$ _____

978-1-77387-069-4
BH Level

H/13 & 14
14 Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLH1314GR

$ .00_____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLH1314INT

$3 .00____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLH1314

$ .00_____

978-1-77387-070-0
BH Level
I/15 & 16
14 Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLI1516GR

$5 .00_____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLI1516INT

$3 .00____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLI1516

$9 .00____

978-1-77387-071-7
BH Level

J/17 & 18
1  Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLJ1718GR

$ .00_____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLJ1718INT

$ .00_____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLJ1718

$ .00____

978-1-77387-072-4
BH Level

K/19
 Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLK19GR

$ .00 _____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLK19INT

$ .00 _____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLK19

$ .00_____

978-1-77387-073-1
BH Level

L/20
9 Titles

GUIDED READING - Cat # LVLL20GR

$378.00_____

INTERVENTION - Cat # LVLL20INT

$252.00____

SINGLE - Cat # LVLL20

$63.00____

BLUEBERRY HILL LEVEL COLLECTIONS
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